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BACK to SCHOOL 2026

UNIFORM SHOP HOURS

OPENING LUNCH BREAK
DATE
HOURS (shop closed) SERVICE
Saturday 10-January-2026 9am - 3pm 12-12.30PM Walk in Day
Monday 12-January-2026 CLOSED
Tuesday 13-January-2026 9am - 3pm 12-12.30PM Appointments
Wednesday : 14-January-2026 9am - 3pm 12-12.30PM Walk in Day
Thursday 15-January-2026 9am - 3pm 12-12.30PM Appointments
Friday 16-January-2026 9am - 3pm 12-12.30PM Walk in Day
Saturday 17-January-2026 9am - 3pm 12-12.30PM Appointments
| Monday 19-January-2026 CLOSED
Tuesday 20-January-2026 9am - 3pm 12-12.30PM Walk in Day
Wednesday | 21-January-2026 9am - 3pm 12-12.30PM Appointments
Thursday 22-January-2026 9am - 3pm 12-12.30PM Appointments
Friday 23-January-2026 9am - 3pm 12-12.30PM Walk in Day
Saturday 24-January-2026 9am - 3pm 12-12.30PM Appointments
Monday 26-January-2026 CLOSED (AUST DAY P/H)
Tuesday 27-lanuary-2026 CLOSED (STAFF TRAINING DAY)
Wednesday @ 28-January-2026 8am - 4pm 12-12.30PM Walk in Day  SCHOOL RESUMES
Thursday 29-January-2026 | 8am -Tlam Walk in Day
Friday 30-January-2026 | Bam-Tlam Walk in Day
Monday 02-February-2026 RESUME NORMAL HOURS
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Space in the Uniform Shop is tight, so please limit family members attending.
Family members (aside from 1 parent/guardian assisting the student) may be asked
to wait outside of the Uniform Shop

APPOINTMENTS

1 appointment per child
Appointments are typically for students who require a FULL new uniform
EG - new students / going up a precinct / complete new sizes

Appointments are 20 minutes only
Arrive on time
Please dress for ease of trying on

WALK IN DAYS

A 'sign in' system will be implemented to ensure smooth and fair service
Some days may be busier than others, so please be prepared to wait

FLEXISCHOOLS (ON-LINE) ORDERS
All on-line orders can collected at any time during the Opening Hours
listed above

If items need to be tried on/exchanged etc, appointments must be made




